Product Specification Sheet

KH2.5 110V

The KH2.5 110V portable heater is our smallest and most versatile Cube Heater. Designed for temporary or
permanent heating, the KH2.5 110V is fitted with a 110V, 3 pin, 32 Amp plug, ideal for use in; warehouses,
workshops, constructions sites, industrial areas, event spaces and similar areas.

Equipped with a large connection collar that allows for the connection of additional ductwork to help better
direct the flow of warm air to specific areas. The KH2.5 portable heater produces a high airflow with minimal
noise and is equipped with a mechanical thermostat allowing you to control the room temperature. The

overheating protection technology allows the heater to safely run unattended without overheating within a
dry work environment.

Q

IP&4

14-12-2025 | 01:28:59

EL-BJORN UK Ltd

Unit 5 Beacon Hill Logistics Park, Beacon

Phone: (+44) 01483 729 348
E-mail: info@elbjorn.com

I [ )
Hill Road, Church Crookham,
Fleet, Hampshire, GU52 8DY




Product Benefits

¢ Mechanical thermostat for room temperature control

¢ Overheating protection
¢ High air flow with low noise

Technical Data

Product name
Product Number
Rated current

Voltage

Plug type

Total heat output (kW)
Power setting (kW)
Airflow (m?3/h)

Noise level (dB(A))
Weight (kg)
Dimensions HXWxL (mm)
Protection rating

Average seasonal efficiency

EL-BJORN UK Ltd

Unit 5 Beacon Hill Logistics Park, Beacon

Hill Road, Church Crookham,
Fleet, Hampshire, GU52 8DY
Phone: (+44) 01483 729 348
E-mail: info@elbjorn.com

KH2.5 110V
EB16583
18A
IN-110V
110V, 3 pin, 32 Amp plug
2

2

375

52.8

11
333x299x274
IP44

36%

14-12-2025 | 01:28:59

EL-BIORN @



