

# Product Specification Sheet



## KH2.5 110V

The KH2.5 110V portable heater is our smallest and most versatile Cube Heater. Designed for temporary or permanent heating, the KH2.5 110V is fitted with a 110V, 3 pin, 32 Amp plug, ideal for use in; warehouses, workshops, constructions sites, industrial areas, event spaces and similar areas.

Equipped with a large connection collar that allows for the connection of additional ductwork to help better direct the flow of warm air to specific areas. The KH2.5 portable heater produces a high airflow with minimal noise and is equipped with a mechanical thermostat allowing you to control the room temperature. The overheating protection technology allows the heater to safely run unattended without overheating within a dry work environment.



11-02-2026 | 05:18:09

**EL-BJÖRN UK Ltd**

Unit 5 Beacon Hill Logistics Park, Beacon  
Hill Road, Church Crookham,  
Fleet, Hampshire, GU52 8DY  
Phone: (+44) 01483 729 348  
E-mail: info@elbjorn.com

**EL-BJÖRN**

## Product Benefits

- Mechanical thermostat for room temperature control
- Overheating protection
- High air flow with low noise

## Technical Data

Product name	KH2.5 110V
Product Number	EB16583
Rated current	18A
Voltage	1N-110V
Plug type	110V, 3 pin, 32 Amp plug
Total heat output (kW)	2
Power setting (kW)	2
Airflow (m <sup>3</sup> /h)	375
Noise level (dB(A))	52.8
Weight (kg)	11
Dimensions HxWxL (mm)	333x299x274
Protection rating	IP44
Average seasonal efficiency	36%

11-02-2026 | 05:18:09



EL-BJÖRN UK Ltd

Unit 5 Beacon Hill Logistics Park, Beacon  
Hill Road, Church Crookham,  
Fleet, Hampshire, GU52 8DY  
Phone: (+44) 01483 729 348  
E-mail: info@elbjorn.com

